
SPRING 2025 - U9/U10 BOYS IN HOUSE  SCHEDULE

All Games are at Vietnam Veterans Memorial Park, 1151 East Center Street

Arrival 5:15pm - Games starts at 5:30pm

Team Training Mondays at 5:30 Woodhouse 2 (524 Woodhouse Avenue)

Date Home Team Away Team Field

Week 1

Tuesday, April 22, 2025
90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC4
91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC 94 B - Inframetals EC5

Wednesday, April 23, 2025
94 B - Inframetals 90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream EC4
92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC EC5

Week 2

Tuesday, April 29, 2025
90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC EC5
94 B - Inframetals 92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC4

Wednesday, April 30, 2025
92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream EC4
91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC 94 B - Inframetals EC5

Week 3

Tuesday, May 06, 2025
90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 94 B - Inframetals EC4
92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC EC5

Wednesday, May 07, 2025
91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC 90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream EC5
94 B - Inframetals 92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC4

Week 4

Tuesday, May 13, 2025
90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC4
91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC 94 B - Inframetals EC5

Wednesday, May 14, 2025
94 B - Inframetals 90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream EC4
92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC EC5

Week 5

Tuesday, May 20, 2025
90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC EC5
94 B - Inframetals 92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC4

Wednesday, May 21, 2025
92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream EC4
91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC 94 B - Inframetals EC5

Week 6

Tuesday, May 27, 2025
90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 94 B - Inframetals EC4
92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC EC5

Wednesday, May 28, 2025
91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC 90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream EC5
94 B - Inframetals 92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC4

Week 7

Tuesday, June 03, 2025
90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream 92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC4
91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC 94 B - Inframetals EC5

Wednesday, June 04, 2025
94 B - Inframetals 90 B - Scoopy's Ice Cream EC4
92 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 91 B - Pazzo Wear LLC EC5


